Al Ahsa 6th Saudi National
Championship Show (N)

Al Ahsa, Damman,

KSA

18 Mar 2015, Colts 3 years old

A

Position Horse Score

1st

2nd

3rd

4th

5th

Name: MINJED AL
JANADRIYAH
Colour:

Owner: Bin Fahad

Name: NASR AL
SHAQAB

Colour:

Owner: Al Abood

Name: MALACHI M
Colour:
Owner: Ali Al Ali

Name: DHABI AL
HAWAJER

Colour:

Owner: Al Hagbani

Name: HURR AL
HAWAJER
Colour:

Owner: Al Abood
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